
                                                   OJIBWA INDIAN SCHOOL - Belcourt, ND

                                              SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025 CALENDAR

Month
Number of 
Yearlong 

Contract Days

Number of 
School Year 
Contact Days

Teacher      
Contract Days

Student     
Instructional     

Days

Date Day Week Event Non-Teach Non-Work

08/12/24 Mon Admin Day/PD Day - Bureau Contracts 1 -
08/13/24 Tues Admin Day/PD Day 1 -

July 31 - - - 08/14/24 Wed Admin Day/PD Day 1 -
August 15 10 15 10 08/15/24 Thurs Admin Day/PD Day - District Contracts 1 -

September 21 19 21 19 08/16/24 Fri Admin Day/PD Day 1 -
October 23 21 23 21 09/02/24 Mon Labor Day 1 1

November 21 17 21 17 09/06/24 Fri School Vacation Day-annual staff work 1 1
December 22 15 22 15 10/14/24 Mon Indigenous People Day 1 1

January 23 19 23 19 10/18/24 Fri School Vacation Day-annual staff work 1 1
February 20 19 20 19 11/08/24 Fri Admin Day (P/T) 1 1

March 21 20 21 20 11/11/24 Mon Veterans Day 1 1
April 22 19 22 19 11/28/24 Thurs Thanksgiving Day Holiday 1 1
May 17 16 17 16 11/29/24 Fri School Vacation Day 1 1
June 30 - - - 12/23/24 Mon School Vacation Day 1 1
Total 266 175 205 175 12/24/24 Tues School Vacation Day 1 1

12/25/24 Wed Christmas Day Holiday 1 1
STAFF Begin End No. of Days 12/26/24 Thurs School Vacation Day 1 1

Yearlong  12/27/24 Fri School Vacation Day 1 1
Teacher Contracts: 8/12/2024 5/23/2025 205 BUREAU 12/30/24 Mon School Vacation Day 1 1

Other Staff Contracts: 8/15/2024 5/23/2025 185 DISTRICT 12/31/24 Tues School Vacation Day 1 1
01/01/25 Wed New Years Day Holiday 1 1

School Begin/End 8/19/2024 5/23/2025 175 01/02/25 Thurs School Vacation Day 1 1
First Quarter 8/19/2024 10/17/2024 42 01/03/25 Fri School Vacation Day 1 1

Second Quarter 10/21/2024 12/20/2024 41 01/20/25 Mon Martin Luther King Day 1 1
Third Quarter 1/6/2025 3/14/2025 48 02/10/25 Mon Remote Learning-annual staff work - -

Fourth Quarter 3/17/2025 5/23/2025 44 02/17/25 Mon Presidents Day Holiday 1 1
EARLY DISMISSALS FOR: Students Staff  03/28/25 Fri Admin Day (P/T)-annual staff work 1 1

Thanksgiving 11/27/2024 1:15 3:00 04/18/25 Fri School Vacation Day 1 1
Christmas 12/20/2024 1:15 3:00 04/21/25 Mon School Vacation Day-annual staff work 1 1

*Parent/Teacher Conf. 11/4/2024 11/6/2024 Comp day will be 11/08/24 04/22/25 Tues School Vacation Day-annual staff work 1 1
*Parent/Teacher Conf. 3/24/2025 3/26/2025 Comp day will be 03/28/25 05/07/25 Wed Admin Day (Professional Development) 1 -

05/23/25 Thurs Last Day of School - Early Out at 1:15pm
Early Dismissal Dates 08/30/24 09/26/24-PD 10/11/2024 10/30/24-PD 11/04/24-P/T Conf.

All Early Dismissals-1:15 11/6/2024-P/T Conf. 11/27/2024 12/20/2024 01/17/25 01/29/25-PD TOTAL 30 24
2/14/2025 02/20/25 2/21/2025 02/26/25-PD 03/06/25 Instruction Days 175

03/07/2025 03/20/25 03/21/2025 3/24/2025 3/26/2025 Admin Workdays 8
04/17/25 05/23/25 School Vacation Days 14

Federal Holidays 8

 
Cory Keplin, OIS Principal Date Board President Date

Casey Sovo, ELO Date Union Representative Date


